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KEERT] 28,911.00 0.00 28,911.00
FUNBEREAR 12,300.00 0.00 12,300.00
ERER AR ST 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
X F 45,577.00 0.00 45,577.00
ZEfkik 20,160.00 0.00 20,160.00
TR REREZ M AT 56,320.00 0.00 56,320.00
E&Y 40,824.00 0.00 40,824.00
X33 3,015.00 0.00 3,015.00
EIn-] 23,496.00 0.00 23,496.00
FBIRAA 55,440.00 0.00 55,440.00
HE% 10,581.00 0.00 10,581.00
oM 25,200.00 0.00 25,200.00
AR 17,360.00 0.00 17,360.00
R 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
BREMEEMIT 6,045.00 0.00 6,045.00
ER SRS 24,735.00 0.00 24,735.00
e 37,626.00 0.00 37,626.00
K& 19,170.00 0.00 19,170.00
=N 42,756.00 0.00 42,756.00
A 9,660.00 0.00 9,660.00
E 339.00 0.00 339.00
RiEk 17,388.00 0.00 17,388.00
ZW 12,054.00 0.00 12,054.00
DIRCE bR 15,840.00 0.00 15,840.00
Xl 7B 4,008.00 0.00 4,008.00
HEW 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
T4 9,576.00 0.00 9,576.00
E RS 9,750.00 0.00 9,750.00
el 32,826.29 47,044.27 -14,217.98
% 24,811.47 27,793.14 -2,981.67
b/ &4 8,014.82 19,251.13 -11,236.31
Tk 2,333.00 0.00 2,333.00
SN 2,333.00 0.00 2,333.00
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B BN [ féﬁ%% ééf}i)& giéﬁﬂé] JRA RN AT &5
Fedth (- R f\\* ﬂ 3,804,959.42 0.00|  3,804,959.42
K3 ':;.\ e b ,a,\-::_,\_‘f' 14 590,005.64 0.00 590,005.64
EEH NG . 2,800,741.78 0.00|  2,800,741.78
& N 4 4,240.00 0.00 4,240.00
HAth ' 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
TS e 4 I A T BE B BOK 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
SRR ECE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
WAR 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
FRANE S 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
AN 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
BEM 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
AN ' 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
XFRAL 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HE ' 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
HERE 57,312.00 0.00 57,312.00
TIT&THRER 2,000.00 0.00 . 2,000.00
TEEHRLENIRT 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
#HALE 6,060.00 0.00 6,060.00
{4 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HLEE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
KEE R & 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
RE : 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
e ' 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
fERERaEMEAR 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
HATHEET 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
& it . 9,121,324.50 94,564.27 9,026,760.23
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B, FUNREF RO SRR N\ $: 7T
s o [by D] R [waewm|[then| A B [8FA
0 s \l& N | 0.00 0.00 793.16
1 |BRT e ::"‘*«.,_‘;ji-:fﬁa- 2'65}{59.#?-02 12,000.00 0.00 12,793.16| X1
2 |RRMFRAEWIAMIZKK HAZR)_ | 2021-07-02 0.00 380.00 12,413.16| Rt
3 |[{dEHE. REEREMES TRRECR TN 2021-07-05 0.00 400.00 12,013.16| F i
4 |fEmEARITAMARENR OHARBA) 2021-07-05 0.00 266.70 11,746.46| X%
g [IESERMARESTES ERASRERR. | a0an.0707 0.00 105.00 11,641.46| ZHhk
6 |[ffefEe g A 2021486 7 (70 AREHRIE R 2021-07-07 0.00 584.87 11,056.59| X7
T |hEEThE Y U A AT 2021-07-07 0.00 200.00 10,856.59| %7
8 | UEERLRANAFTASHATSWAWS | 2021-07-08 0.00 140.00 10,716.59| Xl
9 |fHBR 42021426 F 4y ERIG E W RE 2021-07-15 0.00 200.00 10,516.59| BRfH%
10 [k B 2 R R 2021486 F 4 250K T B¢ 2021-07-15 0.00 700.00 9,816.59| Xl F ik
1 [FETRE HEREEM LR RRaRELER | anatgrte 0.00 400.00 9,416.50| iy
12 |7 St A A BRI R A R 463 2021-07-19 0.00 135.00 9,281.59| X%
13 | (BRI A 2021467 S R AZIEAMEIR (10A) | 2021-07-19 0.00{  5,000.00 4,281.59| X%
14 [ B I A SRR B 2021-07-19 0.00 600.00 3,681.59| X%
15 (SMEREERATRECRAM RIS CRE—TA1E | 9651.07.18 0.00 866.00 2,815.59| BB
5 [FERENSRASLERISRERREEE | sos 0720 0.00 900.00 1,915.59
17 |48 32E I E A SR R A G 2021-07-20 0.00 403.00 1,512.59| H U
18 [Pl REBEERATNRR EAERER 2021-07-23 0.00 260.00 1,252.59| X755
e, R e e R e P e 0.00 400.00 852.50| # Hkty
& i 12,000.00]  11,940.57
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e oz (o) pAamclurew| xuew | £ @ | 8FA
0 (s H! : \ -] 0.00 0.00| 13,923,183.15
1 |biiEe021ET—9 B Go7 IR \\:'; ' 2021f6?;§_{ / 420.00 0.00| 13,923,603.15
9 |BraI 912021426 5 4347 1E 2 b4 202107401 3,375.00 0.00| 13,926,978.15
3 %E#ggﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁmr 2RSS [ 50010702 4,140.00 0.00| 13,931,118.15
4 %*ME@%ﬂ%ﬂﬁgMﬂzoﬂﬁ_ﬁﬁ BTH | 2021.07.02 35,360.00 0.00| 13,966,478.15
5 ‘%“’”mgﬁy&%ﬁ%ﬁﬂ%mm%_ﬁﬁ"mﬁ'ﬁ 2021-07-02 53,040.00 0.00|  14,019,518.15
6 %z’“ﬁﬁﬁEi%ﬁﬂm&*mommﬁﬁr 71 20210702 9,000.00 0.00| 14,028,518.15
7 g*mmﬁggﬁﬁﬂgﬁ*mmmﬁWﬁ'ﬁ 2021-07-02 10,440.00 0.00| 14,038,958.15
8 Eggﬂmgi&ﬁ$ FETOAFI=SAHR | 021.07.02 18,000.00 0.00|  14,056,958.15
9 ‘%;QL“fﬁ;ﬁEg&ﬁﬂﬁ{%q’mmm_s%}ﬁ 2021-07-02 20,880.00 0.00| 14,077,838.15
1 [EECTERRERHRANANASEIE R | suearne 19,264.00 0.00|  14,097,102.15
11 %gmm%@%ﬁ““D“mmﬁlzozwlﬂﬁr % | 2021-07-05 2,800.00 0.00|  14,099,902.15
19 ‘gqﬂ”Jmmﬂ%mﬂmmommﬁ'[Mﬂa 2021-07-05 34,860.00 0.00| 14,134,762.15
13 [leb eI R R RA AT RTER 2021-07-05 492.80 0.00| 14,135254.95
pg [PEETL ERT BRAMAT02IH6716H= | 50940705 5,280.00 0.00|  14,140,534.95
15 | #20214E4—6 A i % 2021-07-05 9,660.00 0.00| 14,150,194.95
16 xR ENRIT 20214E3—5 A iR IH % 2021-07-06 9,000.00 0.00| 14,159,194.95
17 |Wexlisr2021487 B 43471 % 2021-07-06 3,200.00 0.00| 14,162,394.95
18 |WrBsE 26 3 BB 30%0. 875/ (4792—4822) 2021-07-06 24.00 0.00| 14,162,418.95
gg [ AETRSCTRRARIEAROONY | a0ut.07.06 1,080.00 0.00|  14,163,498.95
20 |Mr-%6 3 H3350%0. 875/J (55448—55798) 2021-07-06 280.00 0.00| 14,163,778.95
91 | Wi T5TIE6 i 3R2910+0. BIE/BE (46400—49310) | 2021-07-06 2,328.00 0.00|  14,166,106.95
29 | 7R 3568 H8250+0, 870/ (38986—39036) | 2021-07-06 40.00 0.00|  14,166,146.95
23 et 7zy%.6 5 F 282040, 875/F (90638—91458) 2021-07-06 656.00 0.00| 14,166,802.95
9 [FROCTIEER BB, /B (S35 | 554.57.08 712.00 0.00|  14,167,514.95
25 &?ﬁw?ﬁgﬂ]ﬁﬂ F31320+0. 86/ B2 (11086—114 | 5054 47 06 256.00 0.00| 14,167,770.95
26 %*%g%ﬁ%?lﬁﬂmmﬁ BRII0.BT | 9021.07-06 152.00 0.00|  14,167,922.95
27 %T;@E;%@%%iﬁmﬁﬁﬁ 248040-8 | 5051.07-06 1,984.00 0.00|  14,169,906.95
28 (MR ES B K #1443, 576/M (1193—1207) 2021-07-06 49.00 0.00| 14,169,955.95
29 |WrkpE 264 7k #746+3. 576/00 (2308—2354) 2021-07-06 161.00 0.00| 14,170,116.95
30 %ﬁg?ﬁﬁﬁﬁéﬁﬁﬂ%g&mm_mIE"J‘§ 2021-07-06 1,260.00 0.00| 14,171,376.95
31 ggg;ﬁ@gﬁfﬁgﬁﬁﬁw‘mIH’W 2021-07-06 280.00 0.00|  14,171,656.95
32 Ei&g%%ﬁﬁ%%_%ﬁ%?ﬂsm—m157}(% 2021-07-06 665.00 0.00| 14,172,321.95

WIW v TEREHE: 2021-08-06

QUE:27¢0D |




w7

e

4 R

AL g
el #ooE ; f \Jﬂg AEB| XHEH | & B | BFA
33 |26 k#12+3. 556/ (1036— 1048i ' f' 42.00 0.00| 14,172,363.95
34 |kt 765 7K 4843, 575/ (7599— 76,@%) éb21-67-6§§;;%,, f,/ 168.00 0.00| 14,172,531.95
gy | AR 7 (10733~ 10837 2021-07-0@::“;! 490.00 0.00| 14,173,021.95
36 |1 EE6 A K PT16+3. 575/ (8311—8327) 2021-0%-66 56.00 0.00| 14,173,077.95
37 |WekrssEe H Ak B 170%3. 555/ (3285—3455) 2021-07-06 595,00 0.00| 14,173,672.95
38 |Wrrh 446 A 2K 21243, 575/ (3028—3040) 2021-07-08 42,00 0.00| 14,173,714.95
39 |l E 68K #14+3. 575/ (3659—3673) 2021-07-06 49.00 0.00| 14,173,763.95
40 |WeantEe B 7k #1143, 575/M (1758—1772) 2021-07-06 49.00 0.00| 14,173,812.95
41 78426 8 7k 25+3. 576/ (1283—1288) 2021-07-08 15.50 0.00| 14,173,828.45
42 |riEiE6 A 7K 381043, 555/ (349—359) 2021-07-06 35.00 0.00| 14,173,863.45
43 |WetEE6 H 7K 281043, 555/0 (1178—1188) 2021-07-06 35.00 0.00| 14,173,898.45
A4 |WCH A6 A K 375043, 570/ (4192—4242) 2021-07-06 175.00 0.00| 14,174,073.45
45 |MFIEEe A Ak B4+3. 575/M (686—690) 2021-07-06 14.00 0.00| 14,174,087.45
46 |WIRFIFZEE6 A /K #5+3. 570/ (15648—1553) 2021-07-06 17.50 0.00{ 14,174,104.95
47 W68 K #r6+%3. 576/ (172—178) 2021-07-06 21.00 0.00| 14,174,125.95
48 |WeZEThare H Kk #6+3. 576/M (2104—2110) 2021-07-06 21.00 0.00[ 14,174,146.95
49 |WrZ=s486 H K #2543, 570/ (1964—1969) 2021-07-06 17.50 0.00| 14,174,164.45
50 [WefhlkekinEl6 B Ak #6+3. 570/ME (6—12) 2021-07-06 21.00 0.00| 14,174,185.45
51 |Wrisal 6 A K $74+3. 570/ (928—932) 2021-07-06 14.00 0.00| 14,174,199.45
B2 |WrseF4e6 B K #5+3. 55/ (214—219) 2021-07-06 17.50 0.00 14,174,216.95
53 |eksiae B 7k #6%3. 576/ (2655—2661) 2021-07-08 21.00 0.00| 14,174,237.95
54 |6 8K #2043, 576/ (1715—1735) 2021-07-06 70.00 0.00| 14,174,307.95
55 | IEREHE6H K %5%3. 57a6/M (811—816) 2021-07-06 17.50 0.00{ 14,174,325.45
56 |Mfs M srik6 B k#1243, 576/ (367—379) 2021-07-06 42.00 0.00| 14,174,367.45
57 |rik g g6 A K 25+3. 670/ (941—946) 2021-07-06 17.50 0.00| 14,174,384.95
g8 PR RO TR AHGRICHUSST | znef, o708 35.00 0.00|  14,174,419.95
59 |Win7E6 5K #40%3. 575/M (1337—1377) 2021-07-06 140.00 0.00| 14,174,559.95
60 |76 A 7k #220%3, 555/ (18756—18976) 2021-07-06 770.00 0.00| 14,175,329.95
61 |itil7s6H 7k #190%3. 555/M (1281—1471) 2021-07-06 665.00 0.00| 14,175,994.95
62 |Uriti Y66 B 7k $54+3. 575/ (379—433) 2021-07-06 189.00 0.00| 14,176,183.95
63 |Wrtelz6 8 K 2843, 576/ (1207 —1215) 2021-07-06 28.00 0.00| 14,176,211.95
64 |WE7Zs T 468K 3792+3. 570/ (10508 —10600) 2021-07-06 322.00 0.00| 14,176,533.95
65 |Wehiliks Ak #20%3. 576/M (5017—5037) 2021-07-06 70.00 0.00| 14,176,603.95
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66 |WfEs6/A7K%%190#3. 575/ (42365;—?;3}655) 1 20216763‘ 665.00 0.00| 14,177,268.95
67 |l F6 A7k 310%3. 575/m (19515%*265{). : . fizogﬂ-ﬁi{bﬁ 35.00 0.00{  14,177,303.95
68 |MR k6 K #1343, 556/ c3113—31265 ’ zdiﬁfévﬁ 45.50 0.00| 14,177,349.45
69 |lreb L6 H Ak Feads3. 57T/t (6202—5_2?4‘6) 2_q2§1£ﬁ/7-os 154.00 0.00|  14,177,503.45
T0 | 3867 7k 3% 24%3. 576/M (3742—3766) 2021-07-06 84.00 0.00| 14,177,587.45
T1 |46 Bk #14%3. 575/m (1261—1275) 2021-07-06 49.00 0.00| 14,177,636.45
T2 (W RAERC6 5 7K #1443, 575/ (4581—4595) 2021-07-06 49.00 0.00| 14,177,685.45
73 |We3Ensea6 3Kk #5%3. 570/FE (1705—1710) 2021-07-06 17.50 0.00 14,177,702.95
T4 MR 46 8 K37 10+3. 570/0 (3909—3919) 2021-07-06 35.00 0.00| 14,177,737.95
75 |WriEER6 B 7k #455%3. 575/M (4955—5010) 2021-07-06 192.50 0.00| 14,177,930.45
76 [BrRSH RO A /K 3703, 576/M (2999—3069) 2021-07-06 245,00 0.00| 14,178,175.45
T7 |We¥iike A7k #18%3. 575/ (4955—5010) 2021-07-06 63.00 0.00| 14,178,238.45
78 |Wirigi6 Ak ¥ 16%3. 57T/Mf (542—558) 2021-07-06 56.00 0.00| 14,178,294.45
79 | AE6H Kk Fh12+3. 576/ (87—99) 2021-07-08 42,00 0.00| 14,178,336.45
80 (W36 I 7k $%40+3. 55/ (7546—7586) 2021-07-08 140.00 0.00| 14,178,476.45
81 |Wr#EFr6 Bk #12+3. 576/ (278—290) 2021-07-06 42.00 0.00| 14,178,518.45
82 |46 Ak 36043, 575/ (3652—3712) 2021-07-06 210.00 0.00| 14,178,728.45
83 |6 Ak #34#3. 57T/ (2464—2498) 2021-07-06 119.00 0.00| 14,178,847.45
84 |Wrfhdee Ak #2043, 575/ (196—216) 2021-07-06 70.00 0.00| 14,178,917.45
85 |r4E{Z.6 B K3 10%3. 575/ (434—444) 2021-07-06 35.00 0.00| 14,178,952.45
86 |{{TEAHE6 A A $28+3. 57T/ (237—265) 2021-07-08 98.00 0.00| 14,179,050.45
87 |W#1z.6 A7k 340%3. 575/ (3553—3593) 2021-07-06 140.00 0.00| 14,179,190.45
88 |WrfaTsAtHe A A $%34%3. 570/ (2018—2052) 2021-07-06 119.00 0.00| 14,179,309.45
89 |Wrs4Im6 A K #10%3. 576/ (3063—3073) 2021-07-06 35.00 0.00| 14,179,344.45
90 | B4 Fe6 H 7k $24%3. 555/ (1881—1905) 2021-07-06 84.00 0.00|  14,179,428.45
91 |lZHI6A K B1043. 575/04 (2532—2542) 2021-07-06 35.00 0.00| 14,179,463.45
92 |IEhiRIg6 A A #1043, 575/ (1316—1326) 2021-07-06 35.00 0.00|  14,179,498.45
93 |WeREEse A Ak $d%3. 555/ (1009—1013) 2021-07-06 14.00 0.00| 14,179,512.45
94 | e Ee B 7k $r4*3. 570/ (460—464) 2021-07-06 14.00 0.00| 14,179,526.45
95 | B4EE6 H 7K #1043, 576/ (849—859) 2021-07-06 35.00 0.00| 14,179,561.45
96 |Z=ThEr20214E6 H 437 IH % 2021-07-07 2,774.00 0.00| 14,182,335.45
97 @ﬁ%ﬁﬁfﬁﬂﬁiﬁﬁgﬁwﬂa/“\ﬁ]mlﬂ 2021-07-08 15,840.00 0.00|  14,198,175.45
98 | R E 2021457 A 4K 2021-07-08 22,500.00 0.00| 14,220,675.45
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99 |lwrEm20214E4—5 IR | '\ ' 572021}-_97{9}5;5 19,440.00 0.00|  14,240,115.45
100 [l A420214E1—6 F 437 IR 3¢ 2021-0708 13,800.00 0.00|  14,253,915.45
101 |Mexif42021481 —5 A 4447 IH 57 2024-:6"7'-09 4,400.00 0.00| 14,258,315.45
102 %*mmﬁﬂ%mﬁﬁmﬁmwﬁm TER | ;021-07-09 3,750.00 0.00|  14,262,065.45
103 |l f2021424—6 B i IH 3 2021-07-09 33,885.00 0.00| 14,295,950.45
104 | bR af#202 147 —9 A 3T IH % 2021-07-09 33,885.00 0.00| 14,329,835.45
105 ;%g'“ﬁﬂ’t‘Eﬁgﬁi%@qﬂmom%ﬁﬁﬁm 2021-07-09 3,888.00 0.00{ 14,333,723.45
106 | R E R RAA T 202147 B HH T A% 2021-07-09 2,813.00 0.00|  14,336,536.45
107 R R 5202147 A fr iR MK 2021-07-12 225.00 0.00| 14,336,761.45
108 |treh i R AR IRA R 2021486 H 4347 10 3% 2021-07-12 4,624.00 0.00|  14,341,385.45
109 |ckmim 2021426 B 44 H 3 2021-07-12 11,436.00 0.00| 14,352,821.45
110 |YoeEimE 2021426 A 4337 IH % 2021-07-12 55,939.00 0.00| 14,408,760.45
111 [HeE s m 021426 A 4k 2021-07-12 880.00 0.00|  14,409,640.45
112 ‘%ﬁwgw%ﬁ BFFFHILLDS] BR | 5021.0712 18,227.21 0.00|  14,427,867.66
113 |48 T2021 486 B 4M4A 4 2021-07-12 18,000.00 0.00|  14,445,867.66
114 |[eth g 88 T 2021456 A f47 1B 2% 2021-07-12 32,000.00 0.00| 14,477,867.66
115 |Wehkig 48 T 20k F 5 3 2021-07-12 3,168.00 0.00|  14,481,035.66
116 %%gmm%ﬁﬁ$%@ﬂ%moz@5%}r %o | 2021-07-12 4,000.00 0.00|  14,485,035.66
117 gqﬂmm@ﬁi REARAF202145A H7H 2021-07-12 11,000.00 0.00|  14,496,035.66
118 [lep BRI A IR A RSR TR 2021-07-12 704.00 0.00| 14,496,739.66
119 |Wox) Bt 3r sk fa5e il R HRIES: 2021-07-13 4,500.00 0.00| 14,501,239.66
120 Yo B2 A R B AME S 2021-07-14 1,440.00 0.00| 14,502,679.66
121 | BB RS B 1L M- EAR B AR & 2021-07-14 2,862.00 0.00[  14,505,541.66
122 Eg%gfﬁg?ﬁﬁﬁ*ﬁr RTIF LR | 5051.07.14 9,576.00 0.00| 14,515,117.66
123 BB Ms AR R 1L 2 RIE S 2021-07-15 9,750.00 0.00| 14,524,867.66
124 | Rz kI B EE 201 2— 14 R ALRIES 2021-07-15 13,200.00 0.00| 14,538,067.66
125 [ i E A0 7k 8 L B ATHRIE S 2021-07-15 13,440.00 0.00| 14,551,507.66
126 |An s 3 skT % A B EHHRIES 2021-07-16 18,360.00 0.00| 14,569,867.66
127 [Bueig EAT R B A BRI & 2021-07-16 18,360.00 0.00| 14,588,227.66
128 | AR FF RN EH 1 SRR ERTES 2021-07-16 311,370.00 0.00|  14,899,597.66
129 [l sl k28 T R6S 2HRIES 2021-07-19 15,600.00 0.00| 14,915,197.66
130 | akiEmE0214E1 —5 A 44T IH 3% 2021-07-19 43,700.00 0.00| 14,958,897.66
131 [Megr@iE20214E4— 6 B 47 IH B 2021-07-19 10,080.00 0.00| 14,968,977.66
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